
S No Date Day Academic Activity  Activity

1 4/8/2024 Monday Ugadi Festival
2 4/11/2024 Thursday Kutub-E-Ramzan
3 4/12/2024 Friday Summer Camp-Inauguration
4 4/14/2024 Sunday Ambedakar Jayanti
5 4/17/2024 Wednesday Sri Rama Navami
6 4/18/2024 Thursday World Heritage Day

5 5/1/2024 Wednesday International Labours Day
6 5/2/2024 Thursday School re-opening Day
7 5/8/2024 Wednesday Rabinranth Tagor jayanthi

12 5/31/2022 Friday World No Tobacco Day

13 6/5/2024 Wednesday World Environment day
16 6/7/2024 Friday Word Food Safety Day/ Intenational Leval Cross 
16 6/12/2024 Wednesday World Day Against Child Labour
17 6/19/2024 Wednesday World  Father's Day
18 6/21/2024 Friday International Yoga Day
20 6/27/2024 Thursaday Talent Hunt

21
04/07/2024

to
10/07/2024

Thursaday To Thurasday Periodic Test-I

22 7/1/2024 Monday National Doctor's Day Postal Workr Day
23 7/11/2024 Thursaday World Population Day
24 10/17/2024 Saturday PT Meeting
26 7/28/2024 Suturday World Nature Conservation Day

28 8/8/2024 Tueday Quit India Movement Day 
29 8/10/2024 Friday Nagar Pachanmi

Conservation activities by the students
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CALENDAR OF EVENT 2024-25

Social Initiative Programme.

AFFILIATION NUMBER : 830442 - SCHOOL CODE : 45355

MAY

AUGUST

JUNE

APRIL

Social Initiative Programme.

Awareness programme

Conservation activities by the students

Skit and Slogans

Display of Yoga skills

Social Initiative Programme.

Social Initiative Programme.

JULY



30 09/08/2024 To 
16/08/2024 Friday ToFriday Periodic Test-II

31 8/10/2024 Wednesday Mother's Day
32 8/12/2024 Monday Internation Youth Day
33 8/15/2024 Thursaday Independence Day

34
9-08-2024

To
16/08/2024

Wednesady
to 

Wednesady
Periodic Test-II

8/26/2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami Competitions on various categories
37 8/26/2024 Monday Women's Day
38 8/29/2024 Thursaday International Sports Day

39 9/5/2024 Thusday Teacher' s Day Felicitating the Teachers
41 9/8/2024 Sunday World Literacy Day

41
18/09/2024

To 
27/09/2024

Wednesady
To

Friday
Periodic Assessment-I

42 9/14/2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas
43 9/15/2024 Sunday Engineer's Day
44 9/16/2024 Monday International Day for Preservation of Ozon layer.

31 10/2/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti CCA  activity

32 07/10/2024 
To12/10/2024 Monday To Saturday Daussehra Holidays Activity on the exceptional achievements of 

women on different fields.
33 10/4/2024 Friday Dandiya Evening

10/5/2024 Saturday PTM
36 10/9/2024 Wednesday World Post Office  Day
37 10/10/2024 Thusday National post day

33
31/10/2024

to
2/11/2024

Friday 
to

Monday
Diwali Holiday

11/1/2024 Friday Karnataka Rajyotsava
38 11/7/2024 Thursady World Cancer Awareness Day
38 11/11/2024 Saturday National Education Day

39 11/11/224 
To16/11/2024 Monday To Suturday Periodic Test-III

Social Initiative Programme.

Celebrations

Celebrations

NOVEMBER

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

Flag Hoisting &Celebrations
Social Initiative Programme.



39 11/14/2024 Thusrday Children's Day
40 11/15/2024 Friday Gurunanak jayanthi
40 11/18/2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti

22/11/2024 To 
23/11/2024 Friday & Saturday Youth Festival

42 11/27/2024 Wednesday Gurunanak jayanthi

44 12/1/2024 Friday
Saturday World Aids day 

45 12/2/2024 Sunday National Pollution Control 
47 12/10/2024 Sunday Human Rights Day
49 12/17/2024 Sunday Sports Day

50 12/22/2024 Friday
Saturday National Mathematics Day

52 12/25/2024 Wednesday Christsmas Day

53 1/1/2025 Wednesday New Year Celebration
54 1/12/2025 sunday Swamy Vivekananda's Birth Day

55 14/01/2025
15/01/2025 Tueday To Wednes day Makar Sankranti

56
16//01/2025

To
23-02-2025

Tuursday
to 

Thursday
Periodic Test-IV

57 1/23/2025 Wednesday National ReadingDay
58 1/26/2025 Sunday Republic Day

59 2/4/2025 Tuesday World Cancer Day
60 2/28/2025 Friday National Science Day

62 3/14/2025 Thursady Holi

62
3/03/2025

to
15/03/2025

Moday
to

Saturday
Periodic Assessment-II

63 3/29/2025 Saturday Result annoucement & PT Meeting

FEBRUARY

MARCH

DECEMBER

Discussions on the same

Awareness Programme on Sunday

Science Quiz Competition

Social awareness Programme 

Holiday

Social awareness Programme 

Youth Day Clebratation

Holiday

Assembly Activity

JANUARY


